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Total R$24.87
February 7, 2024

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this morning.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

Visa Credit ••••0399
2/7/24 10:13 AM

Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <luizphilippeiii@gmail.com>

Your Wednesday morning trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 7 de fevereiro de 2024 às 10:13
Para: luizphilippeiii@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$24.87

Trip fare R$22.73

Intermediation fee R$1.14

Subtotal R$23.87

Booking Fee R$1.00

Payments  

R$24.87

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

https://click.uber.com/f/a/LoAALFiIJEElPlyuSRodIQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnpLVsP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgpluuyBw2UqQZFrUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/LoAALFiIJEElPlyuSRodIQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnpLVsP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgpluuyBw2UqQZFrUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/3NUcy-KrEEVlBPPOPzhypg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnpLVsP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvYjJkZTZkN2EtNWY4Ni00YTkyLTgxMDUtNWIwYjJiYmY5MTRiVwR1YmVyQgpluuyBw2UqQZFrUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
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You rode with Marcilio
4.99 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

 

10:03 AM

SHS Q.6 Cj. A Bl. D - Asa Sul

- Brasília - DF, 70316-901

10:10 AM

SGAN Q 601 BL H - Asa

Norte, Brasília - DF, 70830-

018, Brazil

Black 4.13 kilometers | 7 min

Report lost item ❯   Contact support ❯  

My trips ❯  

Download PDF

https://click.uber.com/f/a/3NUcy-KrEEVlBPPOPzhypg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnpLVsP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvYjJkZTZkN2EtNWY4Ni00YTkyLTgxMDUtNWIwYjJiYmY5MTRiVwR1YmVyQgpluuyBw2UqQZFrUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/1Q1AvvtAQlIar4skIANg6g~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnpLVsP0RPaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vcHQtYnIvYmxvZy9jaHViYi11YmVyLWFwb2lhbmRvLXZvY2UtZW0tdG9kYXMtc3Vhcy12aWFnZW5zL1cEdWJlckIKZbrsgcNlKkGRa1IZbHVpenBoaWxpcHBlaWlpQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/1Q1AvvtAQlIar4skIANg6g~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnpLVsP0RPaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vcHQtYnIvYmxvZy9jaHViYi11YmVyLWFwb2lhbmRvLXZvY2UtZW0tdG9kYXMtc3Vhcy12aWFnZW5zL1cEdWJlckIKZbrsgcNlKkGRa1IZbHVpenBoaWxpcHBlaWlpQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/gOUcP9fvSe-8e6SZofFrkQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnpLVsP0Q-aHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL2gvNTM1MzliZGUtZjZmNC00OTA5LTg1ZGUtZmEwYjk5ZjgyYmUwI19XBHViZXJCCmW67IHDZSpBkWtSGWx1aXpwaGlsaXBwZWlpaUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/xsdPB6nTZ5VHIj62eFrl4g~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnpLVsP0QWaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL1cEdWJlckIKZbrsgcNlKkGRa1IZbHVpenBoaWxpcHBlaWlpQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/iAyqdl8h3fW3DyrU-eLkLg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnpLVsP0QdaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHNXBHViZXJCCmW67IHDZSpBkWtSGWx1aXpwaGlsaXBwZWlpaUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/1N71M8P68PVVlsYegPS2aQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnpLVsP0RaaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvYjJkZTZkN2EtNWY4Ni00YTkyLTgxMDUtNWIwYjJiYmY5MTRiL3JlY2VpcHQ_Y29udGVudFR5cGU9UERGVwR1YmVyQgpluuyBw2UqQZFrUhlsdWl6cGhpbGlwcGVpaWlAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA

